
119 Tavistock - Liskeard - Bodmin - St Austell - Truro

Tavistock Country Bus

Timetable valid from 09/03/2019 until 14/12/2019.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
no service

Saturdays
Service Restrictions

Tavistock, Bedford Square (SE-bound)
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Gulworthy, Harvest Home (SW-bound)
Gunnislake, opp Cornish Inn
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (SW-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, opp Post Office
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
St Ive, opp Butchers Arms
Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, opp Institute
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Truro, Fairmantle Street Coach Park (NE-bound)
Falmouth, The Moor B (NE-bound)

1
0908
0910
0915
0921
0922
0924
0932
0941
0944
0950
0954rs
0956
1000rs
1004rs
1008
1014rs
1043
1110

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - Second Saturday of the Month

Notes: r - Sets down by request to driver only
s - demand stop

119 Truro - St Austell - Bodmin - Liskeard - Tavistock

Tavistock Country Bus

Timetable valid from 09/03/2019 until 14/12/2019.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
no service

Saturdays
Service Restrictions

Falmouth, The Moor B (NE-bound)
Truro, Fairmantle Street Coach Park (NE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Turfdown, opp Roundabout
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter
St Ive, Butchers Arms (E-bound)
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, Post Office (E-bound)
Drakewalls, Station Road (E-bound)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)
Gulworthy, opp Harvest Home
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)

1
1530
1600
1625rs
1635
1640rs
1645rs
1647
1650rs
1653
1656
1659
1708
1715
1716
1718
1725
1730

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - Second Saturday of the Month

Notes: r - Sets down by request to driver only
s - demand stop

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  30  -  29/08/19



119 Tavistock - Liskeard - Bodmin - St Austell - Truro

Tavistock Country Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
dvnagtwt
dvnagtmg
dvnagjgd
corgagtj
corgagag
cordwptj
cordwdjt
cordtpjp
cordtjwj
cordtadt
cordpgwp
cordpdmd
cordpapt
cordmtjg
corgdjtp
cordmgdw
corawpdt
corawajm

Stop Name
Tavistock, Bedford Square (SE-bound)
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Gulworthy, Harvest Home (SW-bound)
Gunnislake, opp Cornish Inn
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (SW-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, opp Post Office
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
St Ive, opp Butchers Arms
Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, opp Institute
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Truro, Fairmantle Street Coach Park (NE-bound)
Falmouth, The Moor B (NE-bound)

Street
Bedford Square
 
A390
Fore Street
 
A390
New Road
A390
A390
Barras street
Crestborne Terrace
 
Car Park
Car Park
A38
B3268
 
 

ATCO Code
1100DEB11316
1100DEA11460
1100DEB11317
0800COA10669
0800COA10666
0800COA10659
0800COC31789
0800COA10516
0800COA10317
0800COD41305
0800COA10204
0800COA10202
0800COA10203
0800COC31240
0800COA15295
0800COA10384
0800COX28656
0800COZ06299

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  30  -  29/08/19



119 Truro - St Austell - Bodmin - Liskeard - Tavistock

Tavistock Country Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
corawajm
corawpdt
cordmgja
corgdjtm
cordmtjg
cordpapt
cordpdma
cordpgwg
cordtadm
cordtjwg
cordtpjm
cordwdjt
cordwptm
corgadwa
corgagtd
dvnagjdp
dvnagtmg

Stop Name
Falmouth, The Moor B (NE-bound)
Truro, Fairmantle Street Coach Park (NE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Turfdown, opp Roundabout
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter
St Ive, Butchers Arms (E-bound)
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, Post Office (E-bound)
Drakewalls, Station Road (E-bound)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)
Gulworthy, opp Harvest Home
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)

Street
 
 
Turf Street
 
Car Park
Car Park
A38
Crestborne Terrace
 
A390
A390
New Road
A390
Station Road
Fore Street
A390
 

ATCO Code
0800COZ06299
0800COX28656
0800COA10385
0800COA15294
0800COC31240
0800COA10203
0800COA10201
0800COA10205
0800COD41304
0800COA10318
0800COA10515
0800COC31789
0800COA10658
0800COC31823
0800COA10668
1100DEB11318
1100DEA11460

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  30  -  29/08/19



119 Tavistock - Liskeard - Bodmin - St Austell - Truro

Tavistock Country Bus

Service Restrictions

1 - Second Saturday of the Month
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Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  30  -  29/08/19
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